
September 21, 2020

Race Date Bagley XC Invite 4:30pm Tri

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Avianna Heppner Warroad1850 16:24.31   1 11 5:08/K
Haley Syverson Warroad1852 16:41.92   2 11 5:13/K
Elyza Lilly Warroad1851 17:32.03   3 11 5:29/K
Liberty Johnson Warroad1847 18:07.84   4 10 5:40/K
Cassandra Billingsley Warroad1858 18:36.25   5 12 5:49/K
Ella Engen Clearbrook-Gonvick1803 18:39.4(< 5)   6 11 5:50/K
Peyton Estling Warroad1849 19:54.56   7 11 6:13/K
Ella Rourk Warroad1859 20:13.97   8 12 6:19/K
Lila Lanctot Warroad1848 21:25.7(> 7)   9 10 6:42/K
Sara Anderson Warroad1853 25:51.3(> 7)  10 11 8:05/K
Victoria Berry Warroad1854 25:52.8(> 7)  11 11 8:05/K
C.J. Lanctot Warroad1860 27:50.8(> 7)  12 12 8:42/K
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September 21, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Bagley XC Invite 4:30pm Tri

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Warroad

17:28.4Average Time:

1850     1 16:24.31 16:24.3    1 11 0:00.0Avianna Heppner
1852     2 16:41.93 33:06.2    2 11 0:17.6Haley Syverson
1851     3 17:32.06 50:38.2    3 11 1:07.7Elyza Lilly
1847     4 18:07.810 1:08:46.0    4 10 1:43.5Liberty Johnson
1858     5 18:36.215 1:27:22.2    5 12 2:11.9Cassandra Billingsley
1849 (6) 19:54.5(21) 1:47:16.7    6 11 3:30.2Peyton Estling
1859 (7) 20:13.9(28) 2:07:30.6    7 12 3:49.6Ella Rourk
1848 More Than  7 21:25.7 2:28:56.3    8 10 5:01.4Lila Lanctot
1853 More Than  7 25:51.3 2:54:47.6    9 11 9:27.0Sara Anderson
1854 More Than  7 25:52.8 3:20:40.4   10 11 9:28.5Victoria Berry
1860 More Than  7 27:50.8 3:48:31.2   11 12 11:26.5C.J. Lanctot

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:

1803 Less Than  5 18:39.4 18:39.4    1 11 0:00.0Ella Engen
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